
Spare parts for:

Suitable for:

This catalogue is automatically generated. 
Therefore, the sequence of the items might 
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>

Spare parts for:

Suitable for:

This catalogue is automatically generated. 
Therefore, the sequence of the items might 
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

R
e

l.
 2

0
1

3
-0

9
1

6
1

2
4
4

Coffee grinders



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SM90-SM90A OLD

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1252041 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID

2 <i1080004 i>COFFEE HOPPER

5 <i1240031 i>COMPLETE MAGNET

6 <i1252034 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

7 <i1186421 i>O-RING 02018 EPDM

8 <i1251005 i>GR.BURRS HOLDER UPPER RING NUT ø 63 mm

9 <i1252033 i>THREADED RING NUT

11 <i1250044 i>MICROSWITCH SPRING

12 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

13 <i1251086 i>GRINDING BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

14 <i1252037 i>ADJUSTMENT PIN

16 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

19 <i1251010 i>GRINDING BURRS BOTTOM HOLDER

22 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

24 <i1252042 i>BEARING GASKET

27 <i1250059 i>MOTOR PIN SPRING

28 <i1168011 i>STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP FOR FLANGE PUMP

33 <i1313009 i>RECTANGULAR FOOT

36 <i1260006 i>COFFEE COLLECTING TRAY

37 <i1251009 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

38 <i1252022 i>DOSER LID ø 120 mm

39 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

41 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

43 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

45 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

46 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

47 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

48 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

49 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

51 <i1252023 i>DOSER CYLINDER

52 <i1252030 i>DOSE ADJUSTMENT KNOB

53 <i1343014 i>SCRAPER FOR DOSER

54 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

55 <i1343004 i>TOP STAR

56 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

57 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

58 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

59 <i1343009 i>CENTRAL STAR

61 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

63 <i1343008 i>BOTTOM STAR

68 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

74 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

75 <i1225030 i>6-TEETH PAWL WITH KNOB

76 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

78 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

79 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

80 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

83 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

84 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

87 <i3446151 i>TIMER 5 MINUTES C20

88 <i3319029 i>GREEN BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

89 <i3351007 i>MINI RELAY 55.32 10A 240V 50/60Hz

92 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SM90-SM90A NEW

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1080099 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID ø 180 mm

2 <i1080004 i>COFFEE HOPPER

3 <i1252034 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

5 <i1348817 i>STAINLESS STEEL CIRCLIP RA-4 UNI 7437

7 <i1186739 i>GASKET ø 98x80x9 mm

8 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

10 <i1251143 i>GRINDING BURRS UPPER HOLDER

11 <i1251086 i>GRINDING BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

12 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

15 <i1251010 i>GRINDING BURRS BOTTOM HOLDER

19 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

22 <i1250059 i>MOTOR PIN SPRING

23 <i1168011 i>STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP FOR FLANGE PUMP

29 <i1252464 i>LOCKING PIN

30 <i1252456 i>BUSHING ø 7x6x5,5 mm

31 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

33 <i1313009 i>RECTANGULAR FOOT

34 <i3446151 i>TIMER 5 MINUTES C20

35 <i3319029 i>GREEN BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

38 <i1162019 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

40 <i1260009 i>COFFEE COLLECTION TRAY

41 <i1390016 i>PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 230V

45 <i1252022 i>DOSER LID ø 120 mm

47 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

49 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

50 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

51 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

52 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

53 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

55 <i1252023 i>DOSER CYLINDER

56 <i1241088 i>ADJUSTMENT KNOB

57 <i1343014 i>SCRAPER FOR DOSER

59 <i1343004 i>TOP STAR

60 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

61 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

62 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

64 <i1343009 i>CENTRAL STAR

65 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

67 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

68 <i1343008 i>BOTTOM STAR

73 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

75 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

76 <i1385021 i>TAMPER ø 53,7 mm

77 <i1385022 i>TAMPER ø 56,5 mm

79 <i1252028 i>DOSER LEVER PIN

80 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

81 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

82 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

83 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

84 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

87 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

100 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SM95-SM95A OLD

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1252041 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID

2 <i1080004 i>COFFEE HOPPER

5 <i1240031 i>COMPLETE MAGNET

6 <i1252034 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

7 <i1186421 i>O-RING 02018 EPDM

16 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

19 <i1252033 i>THREADED RING NUT

21 <i1250044 i>MICROSWITCH SPRING

22 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

24 <i1251087 i>GRINDING BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

25 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

28 <i1251133 i>GRINDING BURRS BOTTOM HOLDER ø 84 mm

32 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

33 <i1252042 i>BEARING GASKET

36 <i1250059 i>MOTOR PIN SPRING

37 <i1168011 i>STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP FOR FLANGE PUMP

42 <i1313009 i>RECTANGULAR FOOT

44 <i1260006 i>COFFEE COLLECTING TRAY

45 <i1251009 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

47 <i1252022 i>DOSER LID ø 120 mm

49 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

51 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

52 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

53 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

54 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

56 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

57 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

58 <i1252023 i>DOSER CYLINDER

59 <i1252030 i>DOSE ADJUSTMENT KNOB

60 <i1343014 i>SCRAPER FOR DOSER

61 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

62 <i1343004 i>TOP STAR

63 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

64 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

65 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

66 <i1343009 i>CENTRAL STAR

68 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

70 <i1343008 i>BOTTOM STAR

76 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

82 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

83 <i1225030 i>6-TEETH PAWL WITH KNOB

84 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

85 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

87 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

88 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

90 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

91 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

94 <i3446151 i>TIMER 5 MINUTES C20

95 <i3319029 i>GREEN BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

96 <i3351007 i>MINI RELAY 55.32 10A 240V 50/60Hz

100 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SM95-SM95A NEW

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1080099 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID ø 180 mm

2 <i1080004 i>COFFEE HOPPER

3 <i1252034 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

5 <i1348817 i>STAINLESS STEEL CIRCLIP RA-4 UNI 7437

7 <i1186739 i>GASKET ø 98x80x9 mm

8 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

11 <i1251087 i>GRINDING BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

12 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

19 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

22 <i1250059 i>MOTOR PIN SPRING

23 <i1168011 i>STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP FOR FLANGE PUMP

29 <i1252464 i>LOCKING PIN

30 <i1252456 i>BUSHING ø 7x6x5,5 mm

31 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

33 <i1313009 i>RECTANGULAR FOOT

35 <i3319029 i>GREEN BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

38 <i1162019 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

40 <i1260009 i>COFFEE COLLECTION TRAY

41 <i1390016 i>PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 230V

45 <i1252022 i>DOSER LID ø 120 mm

47 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

49 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

50 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

51 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

52 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

53 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

55 <i1252023 i>DOSER CYLINDER

56 <i1241088 i>ADJUSTMENT KNOB

57 <i1343014 i>SCRAPER FOR DOSER

59 <i1343004 i>TOP STAR

60 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

61 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

62 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

64 <i1343009 i>CENTRAL STAR

65 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

67 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

68 <i1343008 i>BOTTOM STAR

73 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

75 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

76 <i1385021 i>TAMPER ø 53,7 mm

77 <i1385022 i>TAMPER ø 56,5 mm

79 <i1252028 i>DOSER LEVER PIN

80 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

81 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

82 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

83 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

84 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

87 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

100 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SM91-SM96

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1252040 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID ø 225 mm

2 <i1080003 i>COFFEE HOPPER 4.6 L

2 <i1080005 i>COFFEE HOPPER 6 L

3 <i1252035 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

5 <i1348817 i>STAINLESS STEEL CIRCLIP RA-4 UNI 7437

7 <i1186739 i>GASKET ø 98x80x9 mm

8 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

10 <i1251143 i>GRINDING BURRS UPPER HOLDER

11 <i1251086 i>GRINDING BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

12 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

15 <i1251010 i>GRINDING BURRS BOTTOM HOLDER

19 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

20 <i1252042 i>BEARING GASKET

23 <i1250059 i>MOTOR PIN SPRING

24 <i1168011 i>STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP FOR FLANGE PUMP

29 <i1251087 i>GRINDING BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

30 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

31 <i1251133 i>GRINDING BURRS BOTTOM HOLDER ø 84 mm

37 <i1252456 i>BUSHING ø 7x6x5,5 mm

38 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

39 <i3319295 i>BLACK BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

40 <i1251013 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

42 <i1260005 i>COFFEE COLLECTION TRAY

43 <i1390016 i>PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 230V

46 <i1252029 i>DOSER LID

48 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

50 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

51 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

52 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

53 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

54 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

56 <i1252024 i>DOSER CYLINDER

57 <i1252043 i>DOSE ADJUSTMENT KNOB

58 <i1343068 i>DOSER SCRAPER

61 <i1343007 i>TOP STAR

62 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

63 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

64 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

66 <i1343005 i>CENTRAL STAR

67 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

68 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

69 <i1343003 i>BOTTOM STAR

74 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

76 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

77 <i1385018 i>COFFEE TAMPER ø 50.5 mm

78 <i1385008 i>TAMPER ø 53

80 <i1252028 i>DOSER LEVER PIN

81 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

82 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

83 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

84 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

86 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

89 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

100 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SMMK-SMFK

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1252040 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID ø 225 mm

2 <i1080003 i>COFFEE HOPPER 4.6 L

2 <i1080005 i>COFFEE HOPPER 6 L

3 <i1252035 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

5 <i1348817 i>STAINLESS STEEL CIRCLIP RA-4 UNI 7437

7 <i1186739 i>GASKET ø 98x80x9 mm

8 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

11 <i1251012 i>HALF CONICAL GRIND.BURR S.MARCO(PAIR) RH

12 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

19 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

26 <i1251134 i>CONICAL GRIND.BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

27 <i1528049 i>S/STEEL SCREW T.C.C.E.I. M4x16 UNI 5931

46 <i1252029 i>DOSER LID

48 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

50 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

51 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

52 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

53 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

54 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

56 <i1252024 i>DOSER CYLINDER

57 <i1252043 i>DOSE ADJUSTMENT KNOB

58 <i1343068 i>DOSER SCRAPER

61 <i1343007 i>TOP STAR

62 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

63 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

64 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

66 <i1343005 i>CENTRAL STAR

67 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

68 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

69 <i1343003 i>BOTTOM STAR

74 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

76 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

77 <i1385018 i>COFFEE TAMPER ø 50.5 mm

78 <i1385008 i>TAMPER ø 53

80 <i1252028 i>DOSER LEVER PIN

81 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

82 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

83 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

84 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

86 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

89 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

103 <i1252456 i>BUSHING ø 7x6x5,5 mm

104 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

105 <i3319295 i>BLACK BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

106 <i1251013 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

108 <i1260005 i>COFFEE COLLECTION TRAY

111 <i1390016 i>PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 230V

120 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SM92

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1080100 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID ø 175 mm

2 <i1080004 i>COFFEE HOPPER

3 <i1252034 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

6 <i1348817 i>STAINLESS STEEL CIRCLIP RA-4 UNI 7437

8 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

9 <i1186739 i>GASKET ø 98x80x9 mm

10 <i1252464 i>LOCKING PIN

11 <i1252456 i>BUSHING ø 7x6x5,5 mm

12 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

18 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

20 <i1162018 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

23 <i1260008 i>COFFEE COLLECTING TRAY

26 <i3528213 i>HEXAGONAL NORMAL NUT M5 UNI 5588

30 <i3319296 i>BLACK BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

39 <i3528213 i>HEXAGONAL NORMAL NUT M5 UNI 5588

53 <i1390016 i>PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 230V

56 <i1090028 i>DOSER LID ø 125 mm

58 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

60 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

61 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

62 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

63 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

64 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

67 <i1252023 i>DOSER CYLINDER

68 <i1241088 i>ADJUSTMENT KNOB

70 <i1343014 i>SCRAPER FOR DOSER

71 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

72 <i1343004 i>TOP STAR

73 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

74 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

75 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

76 <i1343009 i>CENTRAL STAR

78 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

79 <i1343008 i>BOTTOM STAR

83 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

86 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

87 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

88 <i1385021 i>TAMPER ø 53,7 mm

88 <i1385022 i>TAMPER ø 56,5 mm

90 <i1252028 i>DOSER LEVER PIN

91 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

92 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

93 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

95 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

98 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

101 <i1251143 i>GRINDING BURRS UPPER HOLDER

102 <i1251086 i>GRINDING BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

103 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

104 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

107 <i1251010 i>GRINDING BURRS BOTTOM HOLDER

111 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

114 <i1250059 i>MOTOR PIN SPRING

115 <i1168011 i>STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP FOR FLANGE PUMP

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SM97

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1080100 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID ø 175 mm

2 <i1080004 i>COFFEE HOPPER

3 <i1252034 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

6 <i1348817 i>STAINLESS STEEL CIRCLIP RA-4 UNI 7437

8 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

9 <i1186739 i>GASKET ø 98x80x9 mm

10 <i1252464 i>LOCKING PIN

11 <i1252456 i>BUSHING ø 7x6x5,5 mm

12 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

18 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

20 <i1162018 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

23 <i1260008 i>COFFEE COLLECTING TRAY

26 <i3528213 i>HEXAGONAL NORMAL NUT M5 UNI 5588

30 <i3319296 i>BLACK BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

39 <i3528213 i>HEXAGONAL NORMAL NUT M5 UNI 5588

53 <i1390016 i>PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 230V

56 <i1090028 i>DOSER LID ø 125 mm

58 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

60 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

61 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

62 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

63 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

64 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

67 <i1252023 i>DOSER CYLINDER

68 <i1241088 i>ADJUSTMENT KNOB

70 <i1343014 i>SCRAPER FOR DOSER

71 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

72 <i1343004 i>TOP STAR

73 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

74 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

75 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

76 <i1343009 i>CENTRAL STAR

78 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

79 <i1343008 i>BOTTOM STAR

83 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

86 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

87 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

88 <i1385021 i>TAMPER ø 53,7 mm

88 <i1385022 i>TAMPER ø 56,5 mm

90 <i1252028 i>DOSER LEVER PIN

91 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

92 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

93 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

95 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

98 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

102 <i1251087 i>GRINDING BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

103 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

104 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

107 <i1251133 i>GRINDING BURRS BOTTOM HOLDER ø 84 mm

111 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

114 <i1250059 i>MOTOR PIN SPRING

115 <i1168011 i>STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP FOR FLANGE PUMP

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SMTK

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1080100 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID ø 175 mm

2 <i1080004 i>COFFEE HOPPER

3 <i1252034 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

6 <i1348817 i>STAINLESS STEEL CIRCLIP RA-4 UNI 7437

8 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

9 <i1186739 i>GASKET ø 98x80x9 mm

10 <i1252464 i>LOCKING PIN

11 <i1252456 i>BUSHING ø 7x6x5,5 mm

12 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

18 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

20 <i1162018 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

23 <i1260008 i>COFFEE COLLECTING TRAY

26 <i3528213 i>HEXAGONAL NORMAL NUT M5 UNI 5588

30 <i3319296 i>BLACK BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

53 <i1390016 i>PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 230V

56 <i1090028 i>DOSER LID ø 125 mm

58 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

60 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

61 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

62 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

63 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

64 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

67 <i1252023 i>DOSER CYLINDER

68 <i1241088 i>ADJUSTMENT KNOB

70 <i1343014 i>SCRAPER FOR DOSER

71 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

72 <i1343004 i>TOP STAR

73 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

74 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

75 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

76 <i1343009 i>CENTRAL STAR

78 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

79 <i1343008 i>BOTTOM STAR

83 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

86 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

87 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

88 <i1385021 i>TAMPER ø 53,7 mm

88 <i1385022 i>TAMPER ø 56,5 mm

90 <i1252028 i>DOSER LEVER PIN

91 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

92 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

93 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

95 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

98 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

102 <i1251134 i>CONICAL GRIND.BURRS SAN MARCO (PAIR) RH

103 <i1528049 i>S/STEEL SCREW T.C.C.E.I. M4x16 UNI 5931

111 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



GRINDER ASSEMBLY SMLK

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i1080100 i>COFFEE HOPPER LID ø 175 mm

2 <i1080004 i>COFFEE HOPPER

3 <i1252034 i>COFFEE HOPPER CLOSING SHEET

6 <i1348817 i>STAINLESS STEEL CIRCLIP RA-4 UNI 7437

8 <i1186763 i>O-RING 0171 EPDM

9 <i1186739 i>GASKET ø 98x80x9 mm

10 <i1252464 i>LOCKING PIN

11 <i1252456 i>BUSHING ø 7x6x5,5 mm

12 <i1250200 i>PIN SPRING ø 5.5x32 mm

18 <i1252027 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

20 <i1162018 i>FILTER HOLDER FORK

23 <i1260008 i>COFFEE COLLECTING TRAY

26 <i3528213 i>HEXAGONAL NORMAL NUT M5 UNI 5588

30 <i3319296 i>BLACK BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

53 <i1390016 i>PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 230V

56 <i1090028 i>DOSER LID ø 125 mm

58 <i1252031 i>MICROSWITCH BOX LID

60 <i3240123 i>MICROSWITCH 16A 250V

61 <i3528003 i>BRASS NUT M4 - 100 PIECES

62 <i1252032 i>MICROSWITCH BOX

63 <i1240058 i>PIN FOR FLAP

64 <i1252038 i>OVERFLOW FLAP

67 <i1252023 i>DOSER CYLINDER

68 <i1241088 i>ADJUSTMENT KNOB

70 <i1343014 i>SCRAPER FOR DOSER

71 <i1348025 i>BRASS NUT M3

72 <i1343004 i>TOP STAR

73 <i1252039 i>LOCKING BALL

74 <i1250049 i>SPRING FOR STAR CLOSING BALL

75 <i1252036 i>DIVIDING SHEET

76 <i1343009 i>CENTRAL STAR

78 <i1250043 i>STAR SPRING

79 <i1343008 i>BOTTOM STAR

83 <i1250199 i>PIN SPRING ø 3.5x20 mm

86 <i3240406 i>MICROSWITCH 10A 250V

87 <i1252470 i>COUNTER FOR COFFEE GRINDER/DOSER

88 <i1385021 i>TAMPER ø 53,7 mm

88 <i1385022 i>TAMPER ø 56,5 mm

90 <i1252028 i>DOSER LEVER PIN

91 <i1324113 i>DOSER LEVER PIN ø 5x16 mm

92 <i1250045 i>PIN SPRING

93 <i1252026 i>DOSER LEVER

95 <i1250048 i>DOSER LEVER RETURN SPRING

98 <i1528030 i>ST.STEEL HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5588

102 <i1251012 i>HALF CONICAL GRIND.BURR S.MARCO(PAIR) RH

103 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

104 <i1528516 i>CUT HEAD SCREW M5x12 UNI 6107

111 <i1186485 i>GASKET FOR COFFEE OUTLET OPENING

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:

<T2

Circlips
T2>

<|1348817 |> STAINLESS STEEL CIR CLIP RA -4 U NI 7437 <| |>

    

SAN MARCO  204017  

<T2

Clamps
T2>

<|1168011 |> STAINLESS STEEL CL AM P F OR  F LAN GE PU M P <| |>

    

SAN MARCO  202180  

<T2

Coffee measuring spoons
T2>

<|1069001 |> PL ASTIC M EASU R ING  SPOON  20 m l <| |>

    

SAN MARCO  106017  

<T2

Containers for coffee
T2>

<|1080004 |> COF FEE HO PPER <|1252034 |> COF FEE HO PPER  CLOSING  SHEET
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK

 SM90 - SM92 - SM95 - SM97  SM90 - SM92 - SM95 - SM97

    

SAN MARCO  106050 SAN MARCO  106166  SAN MARCO  106053

<|1252035 |> COF FEE HO PPER  CLOSING  SHEET <|1252041 |> COF FEE HO PPER  LID
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK

 SM91 - SM96  

    

SAN MARCO  106203  SAN MARCO  106143

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|1080100 |> COF FEE HO PPER  LID  ø 175 m m <|1080099 |> COF FEE HO PPER  LID  ø 180 m m

for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM95
 SM92 - SM97  

    

SAN MARCO  106550  SAN MARCO  106051

<|1252040 |> COF FEE HO PPER  LID  ø 225 m m <|1080003 |> COF FEE HO PPER  4.6 L
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK

 SM91 - SM96  SM91 - SM96

    

SAN MARCO  106200 SAN MARCO  106250  SAN MARCO  106201

<|1080005 |> COF FEE HO PPER  6 L <| |>

top external ø 220 mm
 bottom external ø 67 mm - height 231 mm  
 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK  
 SM91 - SM96  

    

SAN MARCO  106202  

<T2

Counters
T2>

<|1252470 |> COU N TER FOR  COFF EE G R INDER /DOSER <| |>

for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK
 SM90 - SM91 - SM92 - SM95 - SM96  

    

SAN MARCO  202175  

<T2

Dosers for coffee
T2>

<|1252456 |> BU SHING  ø 7x6x5,5 m m <|1252023 |> DO SER C YLIN DER
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK

  SM90 - SM92 - SM95 - SM97

    

SAN MARCO  206526  SAN MARCO  106036

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|1252024 |> DO SER C YLIN DER <|1252029 |> DO SER LID

for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM91 - SM96 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK
  SM91 - SM96

    

SAN MARCO  106211 SAN MARCO  106274  SAN MARCO  106260

<|1252022 |> DO SER LID ø  120 m m <|1090028 |> DO SER LID ø  125 m m
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM95 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK

  SM92 - SM97

    

SAN MARCO  106044  SAN MARCO  106551

<|1343068 |> DO SER SCR APER <|1343014 |> SCR APER  FOR  D OSER

    

SAN MARCO  106269  SAN MARCO  106045

<T2

Electronic printed-circuit boards
T2>

<|1390016 |> PR INTED  CIRCU IT B OAR D 230V <| |>

dimensions 45x62 mm
 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMLK  
 SMMK - SMTK - SM90 - SM91 - SM92 - SM95 - SM96  
 SM97  

    

SAN MARCO  108604  

<T2

Feet
T2>

<|1313009 |> R EC TAN G UL AR  FOOT <| |>

    

SAN MARCO  106054  

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:

<T2

Forks for portafilter coffee grinder
T2>

<|1162018 |> F ILTER  H OLDER  F ORK <|1162019 |> F ILTER  H OLDER  F ORK
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM95

 SM92 - SM97  

    

SAN MARCO  106553  SAN MARCO  106169

<|1251009 |> F ILTER  H OLDER  F ORK <|1251013 |> F ILTER  H OLDER  F ORK
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM95 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK

  SM91 - SM96

    

SAN MARCO  205496  SAN MARCO  106259

<T2

Gaskets and seals
T2>

<|1252042 |> BEAR IN G  G ASK ET <|1186739 |> G ASKET ø 98x80x9 m m

    

SAN MARCO  109102  SAN MARCO  109204

<|1186485 |> G ASKET F OR  COF FEE OU TLET OPENIN G <|1252027 |> G ASKET F OR  COF FEE OU TLET OPENIN G
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK

 SM90 - SM91 - SM95 - SM96  

    

SAN MARCO  109105  SAN MARCO  106040 SAN MARCO  106216 SAN MARCO  106266

<|1186763 |> O-R ING  0171 EPDM <|1186421 |> O-R ING  02018 EPDM

    

SAN MARCO  109103  SAN MARCO  109108

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|1186223 |> O-R ING  02056 EPDM <| |>

    

SAN MARCO  109116  

<T2

Grinders
T2>

<|1251134 |> CON ICAL G R IND .BU RR S SAN M AR CO (PAIR ) R H <|1251086 |> G RIN DING  B UR R S SAN  M ARCO (PAIR) RH
external ø 68/49 mm - internal ø 40/13 mm external ø 64 mm - internal ø 37 mm

 thickness 25 mm - 4 mounting holes  thickness 8.5 mm - 3 mounting holes
 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMTK  for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM91
  SM92

    

SAN MARCO  202251  SAN MARCO  202174

<|1251087 |> G RIN DING  B UR R S SAN  M ARCO (PAIR) RH <|1251012 |> HA LF CONICA L G RIN D.BU R R  S.M AR CO(PAIR) R H
external ø 84 mm - internal ø 45 mm external ø 84/45 mm - internal ø 50/13 m

 thickness 9 mm - 3 mounting holes  thickness 18/9 mm - 3 mounting holes
 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM95 - SM95A  for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMLK
 SM96 - SM97  SMMK - SM91 - SM96

    

SAN MARCO  202213 SAN MARCO  202254  SAN MARCO  202250

<T2

Grinding burr holders
T2>

<|1251005 |> G R.BU RR S HOLD ER  U PP ER  R ING  N UT ø 63 m m <|1251010 |> G RIN DING  B UR R S BOTTOM  HOLD ER
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM95 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM91

  SM92

    

SAN MARCO  502039  SAN MARCO  502040

<|1251133 |> G RIN DING  B UR R S BOTTOM  HOLD ER  ø 84 m m <|1251143 |> G RIN DING  B UR R S UP PER  H OLDER
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM95 - SM96 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM91

 SM97  SM92

    

SAN MARCO  502060  SAN MARCO  502100

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:

<T2

Ironmongery (screws,nuts,washers)
T2>

<|1348025 |> BR ASS NU T M 3 <|3528003 |> BR ASS NU T M 4 - 100 PIECES

    

SAN MARCO  203022  SAN MARCO  203021

<|1528516 |> CUT H EA D SCREW  M 5x12 U N I 6107 <|3528213 |> HEX AG ONA L NOR M A L NU T M 5 UN I 5588

    

SAN MARCO  204061 SAN MARCO  204116  SAN MARCO  203043

<|1528622 |> S/S SCR EW  T.E. M 8x16 U N I 5739 DIN 24017 <|1528023 |> S/STEEL CR OSS SCR EW  M 5x16 m m  U NI 7688

    

SAN MARCO  204167  SAN MARCO

<|1528049 |> S/STEEL SCR EW  T.C.C.E.I. M 4x16 U NI 5931 <|1528030 |> ST.STEEL H EX AG ON AL N U T M 6 U NI 5588

    

SAN MARCO  204205  SAN MARCO  203023

<T2

Knobs
T2>

<|1241088 |> AD JU STM EN T KNOB <|1252030 |> DO SE AD JU STM EN T KNOB
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK

 SM90 - SM92 - SM95 - SM97  

    

SAN MARCO  300316  SAN MARCO  300276

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|1252043 |> DO SE AD JU STM EN T KNOB <| |>

for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK
 SM91 - SM96  

    

SAN MARCO  300360  

<T2

Levers
T2>

<|1252026 |> DO SER LEVER <| |>

for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK
 SM90 - SM92 - SM95 - SM97  

    

SAN MARCO  300285 SAN MARCO  300355  

<T2

Microswitches
T2>

<|1240031 |> COM PLETE M AGN ET <|1252032 |> M ICROSW ITCH B OX

    

SAN MARCO  200064+202198  SAN MARCO  106049 SAN MARCO  106218 SAN MARCO  106268

<|1252031 |> M ICROSW ITCH B OX LID <|3240406 |> M ICROSW ITCH 10A 250V

    

SAN MARCO  106047 SAN MARCO  106267  SAN MARCO  108231

<|3240123 |> M ICROSW ITCH 16A 250V <|1252038 |> OVERF LOW  F LAP

    

SAN MARCO  108230 SAN MARCO  108482  SAN MARCO  205432

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|1240058 |> PIN FOR  F LAP <| |>

    

SAN MARCO  206204  

<T2

Pawls for coffee grinder dosers
T2>

<|1252028 |> DO SER LEVER  PIN <|1225030 |> 6-TEETH PAW L W ITH  KN OB
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMLK

 SMMK - SMTK - SM90 - SM91 - SM92 - SM95 - SM96  
 SM97  

    

SAN MARCO  300309  SAN MARCO  300267

<T2

Pins
T2>

<|1252037 |> AD JU STM EN T PIN <|1324113 |> DO SER LEVER  PIN  ø 5x16 m m

    

SAN MARCO  205442  SAN MARCO  300282

<|1252039 |> LOCKING  BA LL <|1252464 |> LOCKING  PIN
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK

  SM90 - SM92 - SM95 - SM97

    

SAN MARCO  300287  SAN MARCO  106171

<|1252033 |> THR EAD ED R ING  N U T <| |>

    

SAN MARCO  106141  

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:

<T2

Relays
T2>

<|3351158 |> BASE U ND EC AL ES11 10A 400V <|3351007 |> M IN I RELAY 55.32 10A 240V 50/60Hz
11 poles 2 switching contacts

  manual push-button

    

SAN MARCO  SAN MARCO  108083

<T2

Springs
T2>

<|1250048 |> DO SER LEVER  R ETU RN  SPR IN G <|1250044 |> M ICROSW ITCH SPR ING
for SANMARCO
SM90-SM91-SM92-SM95-SM96-SM97-SMMK

 SMFK-SMLK-SMTK  

    

SAN MARCO  300281 SAN MARCO  300306  SAN MARCO  200066

<|1250059 |> M OTOR  PIN  SPRIN G <|1250045 |> PIN SP RING
for CIMBALI MAGNUM

 for FAEMA MD2000-MD3000  

    

SAN MARCO  200063  SAN MARCO  300284

<|1250199 |> PIN SP RING  ø 3.5x20 m m <|1250200 |> PIN SP RING  ø 5.5x32 m m

    

SAN MARCO  300265  SAN MARCO  200061

<|1250049 |> SPRIN G FOR  STAR  CLOSING  BALL <|1250043 |> STAR  SPRIN G
for SANMARCO
SM90-SM91-SM92-SM95-SM96-SM97-SMMK

  SMFK-SMLK-SMTK

    

SAN MARCO  300288  SAN MARCO  300273

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:

<T2

Stars and spare parts
T2>

<|1343003 |> BOTTOM  STAR <|1343008 |> BOTTOM  STAR

    

SAN MARCO  300313 SAN MARCO  300363  SAN MARCO  300271

<|1343005 |> CEN TR AL STA R <|1343009 |> CEN TR AL STA R

    

SAN MARCO  300362  SAN MARCO  300272

<|1252036 |> DIVID IN G  SH EET <|1343004 |> TOP STA R

    

SAN MARCO  300274  SAN MARCO  300275

<|1343007 |> TOP STA R <| |>

    

SAN MARCO  300311 SAN MARCO  300361  

<T2

Switches
T2>

<|3319295 |> BL ACK BIPOL AR  SW ITCH  16A 250V <|3319501 |> SW ITCH  PR OTECTION CAP
with green led lamp external dimensions 29x36 mm

 temperature max 120°C  for switches with mounting hole 22x30 mm
 mounting hole 22x30 mm  
 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK  
 SM91 - SM95  

    

SAN MARCO  108602  SAN MARCO  106070

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|3319296 |> BL ACK BIPOL AR  SW ITCH  16A 250V <|3319029 |> G REEN B IP OLAR  SW ITCH  16A 250V

with red led indicator light with indicator lamp
 max temperature 120°C  max temperature 120°C
 mounting hole 22x30 mm  mounting hole 22x30 mm
 for Grinder-dispenser (FIORENZATO C.S.) DOGECONICO  
 DOGE63 - DOGE83  
 for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK  
 SM92 - SM97  
 for Grinder-dispenser (VIBIEMME) VB63 - VB83  

    

SAN MARCO  108539  SAN MARCO  108108V

<|3319016 |> R ED  BIPOL AR SW ITCH 16A  250V <|3319501 |> SW ITCH  PR OTECTION CAP
with indicator lamp external dimensions 29x36 mm

 silk-screen print 0 - I  for switches with mounting hole 22x30 mm
 max temperature 120°C  
 mounting hole 22x30 mm  

    

SAN MARCO  SAN MARCO  106070

<T2

Tampers for coffee
T2>

<|1385018 |> COF FEE TAM PER  ø 50.5 m m <|1385002 |> NYLON  CO FF EE TAM PER  ø 50/57 m m

    

SAN MARCO  106264  SAN MARCO

<|1385000 |> NYLON  TAM PER  ø 50/52 m m <|1385008 |> TAM PER  ø  53

    

SAN MARCO  106001  SAN MARCO  106263

<|1385021 |> TAM PER  ø  53,7 m m <|1385022 |> TAM PER  ø  56,5 m m
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK

 SM90 - SM92 - SM95 - SM97  SM90 - SM92 - SM95 - SM97

    

SAN MARCO  106084  SAN MARCO  106085

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



Suitable for: Suitable for:

<T2

Timers
T2>

<|3446151 |> TIM ER  5 M INU TES C20 <|3241161 |> BL ACK KN OB ø  40 m m
manually set mechanical timer D shaft hole 6x4.6 mm

 manually set cycle 5 minutes  
 2 poles with contact capacity 16(3)A 250V  
 max temperature 125°C  
 D-shaped pin ø  6x4.6 mm  
 for ARISTARCO TOASTER TA2-3  
 for SANMARCO SM90-SM95  
 for HUDSON MUSSEL CLEANER PULCO03BN-PULCO03BS  
 PULCO08  
 for SIRMAN POTATO PELER PP4EXPOCE-PP8EXPOCE  
 PP15EXPOCE  

    

SAN MARCO  108268  

<T2

Trays
T2>

<|1260006 |> COF FEE COLLEC TIN G TRAY <|1260008 |> COF FEE COLLEC TIN G TRAY
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMLK - SMTK

  SM92 - SM97

    

SAN MARCO  106069  SAN MARCO  106554

<|1260005 |> COF FEE COLLEC TION  TR AY <|1260009 |> COF FEE COLLEC TION  TR AY
for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SMFK - SMMK for Grinder-dispenser (SAN MARCO) SM90 - SM95

 SM91 - SM96  

    

SAN MARCO  106258  SAN MARCO  106167

<T1

SAN MARCO
T1>



The data herewith contained may change without notice and LF SpA cannot be 

held responsible for possible errors stated or resulting by the use of this document.

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced without written 

permission by LF SpA.


	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2
	<T2

